Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Mmistry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 /l'j(y 2018 Datei».11.2018

No. &¢/ 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Fifth Year Bachelor of

Engineering (Naval Architecture) Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Fifth Year B. E. (Naval Architecture)

"Sr.No.  Positon  RollNo. Name Distinction pwc/pwd Remark
1 1 NA-2 Mg Kaung Pyae Wun 1,2,35,6,78,9 Passed with Distinction Q
2 2 NA-1 Ma Su Su Sandy Zaw 1,2,3,5,6,7.8,9 Passed with Distinction Q
3 3 NA-3 Ma Moe Phyu Thwin 1,2,3,5.6,7.8,9 Passed with Distinction Q
4 4 NA-5 Ma Ei Ma Ma Phyo Thu 1,2,3,5.6,7.8.9 Passed with Distinction Q

5 5 NA-4 Mg Aung Bo Bo Zaw 235,789 Passed with Credit Q
6 6 NA-7 Ma Khaing Thazin Tun 235,789 Passed with Credit Q
7 7 NA-9 Ma Hnin Yuya Moe 1,2,3,6,7.8,9 Passed with Credit Q
8 8 NA-8 Mg Kaung Yan Htun 12,35,78,9 Passed with Credit Q
9 9 NA-10 Ma Soe Yu Nandar 1,2,3,6,9 Passed with Credit Q
10 10  NA-19  MaAye Chan Myint Oo 2379 Passed with Credit Q
11 11 NA-6 Ma Hsu Wai Phyo 2389 Passed with Credit Q
12 2 NAMI  Ma Cherry Htun 1235789  Passed with Credit Q
13 13 NA-12 Ma Khin Thant Sin Mon 23 Passed with Credit Q
14 14 NA-21 Mg Kaung Myat Thu 1,2,3 Passed with Credit Q
15 15 NA-18  Ma Hnin Thet Wai 2,3,6,8 Passed with Credit Q
16 16 NA-15 Mg Htin Myat Soe 2,359 Passed with Credit Q

17 17 NA-17  Ma Zun Nyein Aye 2,38 Passed with Credit Q
18 18  NA28  Malngyin May 3 Passed with Credit Q
19 19 Mg Aung Zin Phyo 2,389 Passed with Credit Q
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Sr. No. Position Roll No. Name Distinction

20 20 NA-16  MaThae EiPhyu 235

21 21 NA-22 Ma Khin Khin Khant 23,9 Q
22 22 NA-20 M g Shangaw Myo Htoi 9 Q
23 23 NA-13 Mg Aung Moe Lwin 2 Q
24 24 NA-23 Mg Min Naing Oo 29 Q
25 25 NA-32  MgKyaw Min Maung 3 Q
26 26 NA-14 Ma Zon Myat Noe Thet 2,38 Q
27 27 NA-31  MgKaungKhant Aung Q
28 28 NA-26  Ma Poe Thiri May Q
29 28 NA-34 Ma Wuttyi Khaing Win 2 Q
30 30 NA-33 Mg Zin Win Paing 9 Q
31 30 NA-36 M g Hlaing Phyo Aung Q
32 32 NA-30 Ma May Myat Noe Oo Q
33 33 NA-35 Mg Ye Min Aung

34 34 NA-37 Ma Re Ne Lu San

35 35 NA-29 Ma Hnin Oo Wai

36 36 NA-38 Mg Lwin Sang Aung

37 37 NA-39 Ma Su Myint Myat Htet

38 38 NA-46 Ma Zun Pwint Oo

39 39 N/}-45 Ma Su Pyae Than Hlaing

40 40 NA-25 Ma Hsu Shweyi Nwe

41 41 NA-40 Mg Ye' Lwin Myint

42 42 NA-41 Mg Lwin Maung

43 43 NA-43 M g Phyo Thuya Maung

44 44 NA-42 Ma Yadanar Myo

45 45 NA-44 Ma Myo Myat Kyaw
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RC 5103
RC 5008
EE 5011

NA 5002
NA 5003
NA 5005
NA 5007
NA 5008
NA 5009
10 NA 5000
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Page 3 of 3

Structures I
Environmental Engineering
Control System and Analysis
Ship Construction
Ship Hull and Machinery Design
Ship Vibration
Naval Architecture lll
Maritime Law & Management
Computer Applications in Design & Production
Project

By order,

(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar

58 T

Scanned by CamScanner



Page | of 2
Republic of The Union of Myanmar R N

Ministry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Req. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 /Nﬂ/ 2018 Date.1).11.2018

No. gﬂ/ 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Fifth Year Bachelor of

Engineering (Port & Harbour Engineering) Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Fifth Year B. E. (Port & Harbour Engineering)

 Sr.No. Posttion Roll No. Name Distinction pwc/pwd Remark
1 1 PH-1 Ma Mya Myo Myint Nwe 1,2,3,5.6,7.8,9,10 Passed with Distinction Q
2 2 PH-5 Ma Shwe Yamin Oo 1,2,3,4,6,78,9 Passed with Distinction Q
3 3 PH-3 Ma Kay Thwe Khine 1,2,3.4,6,78,9 Passed with Credit Q
4 4 PH-6 Ma Thida Win 1,2,3,4,6,7.8,9 Passed with Credit Q
5 5 PH-2 Ma Su Shonlae Thadar 1,2,3,4,6,7.8,9 Passed with Credit Q
6 6 PH-4 Ma Thae Hsu Hsu Naing 1,2,3,7.8.9 Passed with Credit Q
7 7 PH-9 Ma Naw Hfoo Htoo Lwin 78,9 Passed with Credit Q
8 8 PH-15 Ma She Linn Thaw 3,7.9, Passed with Credit Q
9 9 PH-10  MaPhu Phu Theingi Kyaw 3,7 Q
10 10 PH-7 | Ma No No Hnin Nu Nway 2,78 Q
11 11 PH-1 lﬂ/ Ma Hay Mar Myo Thaw 1,378 Q
12 12 PH-14‘ Ma Myat Mon Khin 7 Q
13 13 PH-17  Ma Yaminn Phyu 7 Q
14 14  PH-8 Ma Wai Wai Mon 1,7 Q
15 14 PH-12  Ma Thazyn Htoon 3,7 @
16 16 PH-13  MaSaw Thiri Nwe 7 Q
17 17  PH-16 Mg Myo Thiha Kyaw 3,7 Q
18 (8 PH-19 Mg Lwin Moe Naing 7.9 Q
19 19  PH21 Mg Khant Thu Hein Q

l
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Sr.No. Position Rol No. Name Remark

20 20 PH-25 MgAungKaung Myat

21 21 PH-22 MgKhant Wai Zin
22 22 PH-23  Ma Tharaphi Oung Hein
23 23 PH-24 Mg Win Phay
24 24 PH-20 Ma Aye Myat Thu
25 25 PH-18  Ma Aye Chan Phyo
1 RC 5006 Hydrology
2 PH 5002 Introduction to Coastal Engineering and Coastal Process
3 PHS5102 Design of Coastal Structures and Port Facilities
4 PHS104 Design of Steel Structures
5 PH 5004 Design of Concrete Structures
6 PH 5005 Geotechnical Engineering ll
7 PH 5006 Port Planning on Mooring and Navigation Channel
8 PH 5007 Multimodal Transport
9 PH 5008 Port and Harbour Planning and Management
10 PH 5106 Cargo Handling, Equipment and Infrastructures
11 PH 5000 Project
By order, ‘
s,
(Dr. Htike Htike)
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No. -
eg.No /Yapat\a/ Katha —021 /159/ 2018 Date.12.11.2018

No. 80\/ 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Fifth Year Bachelor of
Engineering (River & Coastal Engineering) Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Fifth Year B. E. (River & Coastal Engineering)

Sr. No. Position Roll No.

Name Distncton pwc/pwd  Remark
1 1 RC-1 Ma Ei Phue Thwe 4,57 Q
2 2 RC-2 Ma Phuu Thit Kyaw 45,7 Q
3 3 RC-5 Naw Pyae Sone Aye Kyu 2
4 4 RC-4 Ma Thet Htet Myat Noee
5 5 RC-3 Ma May Wadi Zaw

PH 5004 Design of Concrete Structures
PH 5104 Design of Steel Structures

PH 5005 Geotechnical Engineering |l
RC 5001 River Engineering

RC 5002 Coastal Engineering

RC 5003 Structures i

RC 5006 Hydrology

RC 5106 Hydraulic Modelling

RC 5206 Transportation Engineering | &l
10 RC 5000 Project
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By order, ‘ ‘
(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar
Ministry of Transport and Communications
Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No. / Yapata / Katha —021 /154 / 2018 Date. 11 .11.2018

No. qo/ 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Fifth Year Bachelor of
Engineering (Marine Hectrical System and Electronics) Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Examination Result of Fifth Year B. E. (Marine Eectrical System and Blectronics)

Sr.No. Positon Roll No. Name Distinction Pwc/pwd Remark
1 1 EE-1 Ma Thu Thu Tun 2.3.45,67 Passed with Distinction Q
2 2 EE-2 Nan Su Mya Thin 23,4567 Passed with Distinction Q
3 3  EE-3 Mg Swe Naing Oo 2,3.45,67 Passed with Distinction Q
4 3 EE-6 M g Khant Zaw Thant 2,3,4,5,6,7 Passed with Distinction Q
5 5 EE-8 M g Oo Win Hlaing 2.3,5.6.7 Passed with Credit Q
6 ) EE- 10 Mg Aung Myo Thu 3.45.6,7 Passed with Credit Q
7 7 EE- 4 Ma Chan Myae Thu 2.3.4.6 Passed with Credit Q
8 7 EE-5 Ma Win Pa Pa Thin 25,6 Passed with Credit Q
9 9 EE-11  SaiSwam Tun Oo 23,56 Passed with Credit Q
10 10 EE-7 Mg Hein Wai Yan 2.3.6 Passed with Credit Q
1 {1 EE-12 MgKaungSuWai 23,6 Passed with Credit Q
12 12 EE-13 Mg Ye ThwayZaw 3,67 Passed with Credit Q
13 13 EE-9 Ma Htet Htet Toe Wai 3.6 Passed with Credit Q
14 14  EE- 194 Mg Ye Khant Zin 3.4 Passed with Credit Q
15 15 EE-23 Mg Min Mg Mg Htin 3.6 Q
16 16 EE-22  MaKThiSoe 6 Q
17 17 EE-16  SaKaung Htut Nyein 6 Q
18 18 EE-15  MgNyein SetPaing 6 Q
19 19 EE-26 Mg Wailwin Aung Q
20 20 EE-21 MgZaw Tunlinn 5 Q
21 21 EE-17 Mg Aung Bhone Myint Myat Q
22 22 EE-18  MgSe ThuMyoSwe 6 Q
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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23
24
25
25
27
28
29

NA 5002
EE 5001
EE 5002
EE 5003
EE 5006
EE 5007
EE 5008
EE 5000

Roll No. Name Distinction

EE-25 M g Kaung Htet Kyaw

EE-28 M g Kaung Myat Thar 6
EE - 27 M g Phone Naing Oo

EE-30 M g Khun Phone

EE- 19 M g Hein Min Tun

EE-20 Mg Zaw Shin Mg

EE - 24 Ma Wathan La Won

Ship Construction

Marine Instrumentation and Control Systems

Industrial Electronics & Drives

Ship Electrical Power Generation and Distribution
Electrical Installation Design and High Voltage Systems
Ship Communication Systems

Maritime Law and Management

Project

By order, ( Ve
\-t7
(Dr. Htike Htike)

Registrar
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Republic of The Union of Myanmar

Ministry of Transport and Communications

Myanmar Maritime University

Announcement of Examination Result

Reg. No./ Yapata / Katha — 021 /15t:|/ 2018

Date.12.11.2018

Page 1 of 2

No. QI / 2018: The list of candidates of 2017-2018 academic year who passed the Fifth Year Bachelor of

Engineering (Marine Mechanical) Examination held in September, 2018 is announced.

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
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Position Rol No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Examination Result of Fifth Year B. E. (Marine Mechanical)

MM-9
MM-2
MM-1
MM-4
MM-8
MM-11
MM-5
MM-3
MM-10
MM.7
MM”-IZ
MM-18
MM-6
MM-13
MM-15
MM-19
MM-17
MM-14

MM-22

Name

Ma Su Thae Phyu

Ma Su Myat Mon Thet

Ma Ngwe Pyae Lwin Minn

Ma Shwe Sin Oo

Ma Poe Phyu Thae Khin

Ma May Myat Thu
Ma Pyde Phyo Phyo
Ma Wathan Moe
Mg Tun Ko Ko

Ma Nway Su Hlaing
Mg Kyi Naing Aung
M g Hein Htet Zaw
Ma Thawdar Sann
Mg Aung Ko Paing
Mg Htet Wai Yan

Mg Hein Htet Aung

M g Htet Naing Htun

Mg Tin Tun Naing

Mg Pyae Sone Win

Distinction
3,45,78,9
3,45,78,
2,456,789
35.7.8
4,589

5,79
57,8
5.7,
5.9
8

pwc/pwd
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit
Passed with Credit

Passed with Credit

Remark
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Sr.No. Position Rol No. Name Distinction

20 20 MM-20 Mg Phyoe Aung Mon

21 21 MM-2§ MgMinMgMg

22 22 MM-23 Mg Nyi Linn Htin

23 23 MM-21 Mg Tun Yar Zar Lin

24 24 MM-16 Mg Oak Soe Han

1 NA 5002 Ship Construction
2 NA 5007 Naval Architecture lll
3 NAS5008 Maritime Law & Management
4 MM 5001 Maritime Economics and Ship Design
5 MM 5002 Marine Control Surface Design
6 MM 5005 Vibration & Control

7 MM 5006 Fluid Mechanics i
8 MM 5007 Heating. Ventilation and Air Conditioning
9 MM 5009 Computer Applications in Design & Production

10 MM 5000 Project

By order, ’

\Ga

(Dr. Htike Htike)
Registrar
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